Pos

w

O 00 N O U b

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Num
5303
5301
5173

5308
5300
5371
5236
5326
5246
5130
5128

5039
5269
5358
5373
5026
5161
5056
5050
5048
5354
5053
5024

5217
5154
5139
5355
5111
5249
5003
5333
5148
5212
5454
5230
5089
5064

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

Atleta
NAYLDE YNGRID SANTANA SANTOS
NATIELE DE ALMEIDA CHAVES

ISADORA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
RODRIGUES

PATRICIA GABRIEL REIS

PATRICIA DAS VIRGENS DE JESUS
TAINAN SOUZA DA SILVA

LIDIANE BATISTA LOBO

REIJANE DE SENA NICOLAU
LUCIANE SANTOS DA SILVA
FERNANDA NEPOMUCENO COSTA

FERNANDA CECILIA SANTANA
RODRIGUES

ANGELICA GOMES SANTANA

MARIA ANGELICA CARVALHO RIBEIRO
SANDRA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
TAISLANE DIAS DOS SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA DE SOUZA QUEIROZ
HELENIANE FREITAS

CAMILA OLIVEIRA CHAVES

BIANCA AZEVEDO ARAUJO

BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS E SANTOS
RUTIANA EVANGELISTA SAMPAIO BISPO
BRUNA LETICIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO

ANA BEATRIZ MORAIS DOS SANTOS
MEDEIROS

JULLIANE ODWYER DAS VIRGENS
GRAZIELLA DE ALMEIDA BORGES
GABRIELA LOPES OLIVEIRA MACIEL
SAMARA DE SOUSA ALMONDES BRITO
ERIKA DOS SANTOS REIS

LUCINEIA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
ADRIANA PAZ PINTO

RENATA KELLY LIMA FERREIRA
GLEDSIANNY MAXIMO DE OLIVEIRA
JUCIARA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
CAROLINE ARGOLO BRITO OLIVEIRA
LARISSA DE SOUZA SILVA BRASIL
EDINEUZA MARQUES DA SILVA
CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
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Equipe

Tempo
00:22:56
00:23:55
00:24:05

00:24:22
00:24:31
00:24:49
00:25:08
00:25:33
00:25:41
00:26:01
00:26:28

00:27:08
00:27:09
00:27:27
00:27:32
00:27:37
00:27:40
00:27:40
00:27:50
00:28:08
00:28:38
00:28:55
00:29:06

00:29:12
00:29:39
00:29:40
00:29:46
00:29:49
00:30:10
00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:28
00:30:38
00:30:50
00:30:52
00:30:56
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38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

5295
5146
5224
5025

5103
5223
5376
5669
5182
5017
5372
5044
5384
5628
5165
5369
5214
5143
5428
5499
5114
5184
5147
5179
5717
5426
5002
5606
5615
5388
5602
5176
5500
5222
5296
5601
5553
5067
5299
5207

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

MONIQUE CERQUEIRA DOS ANJOS
GILZA MARIA PIRES DA SILVA
KEROLENNE LOPES NASCIMENTO

ANA CLARA MARTINS DA SILVA DE
JESUS

EMANUELE CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
KENIA PEREIRA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
THAIANE ALVES BRITO

MONIQUE LIMA DOS SANTQOS COTIAS
JACKELINE BARBOSA MOREIRA

ALINE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

TAIS SOUZA DOS SANTOS

ARLANE ZILDA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
URANITA MOREIRA NERI

LUANA SANTOS PORTELLA

HILMARA MOURA DE JESUS

TAIANE COSTA ALVES BRASILEIRO
JULIANA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
GESSICA NERY DE SA SILVA
ANDEILZA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
ELIS MARIA NUNES CERQUEIRA
EUDALIA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
JAIANE GUERRA CONCEICAO
GIRLANE SALES DOS SANTOS

IZABEL CRISTINA DE LIMA ANDRADE
TAIZ LUANA CORREIA

ANA CARLA MOREIRA SANTOS
ADENILZA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JUNILANE CORREIA DOS SANTOS
LARISSA BARRETO BASTOS PEREIRA
VANESSA SILVA LIMA

JULIANA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA

IVONETE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ELISANGELA ALVES DE ASSIS

KELLI DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO
MONIQUE VILANOVA

JULIA PEREIRA VIEIRA

ISABELA MARIA SILVA SANTOS
DAIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA
NAIANE DE JESUS SOUZA

JOSEMARA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
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40
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25
65
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45
30
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37
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56
23
39
51
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35
32
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32
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40
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39
31
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26
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41

T T T T MM MM MM M T T T T T T T T T T T T M’ !’ T!m! ! M. T M. T T!. T T T T m.o T

CRONOMAIS

nw unu uvu um

nwu u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u un

00:31:07
00:31:14
00:31:18
00:31:25

00:31:41
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:01
00:32:04
00:32:13
00:32:16
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:33:06
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:33:26
00:33:32
00:33:39
00:33:40
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:33:48
00:33:49
00:33:57
00:34:02
00:34:07
00:34:08
00:34:10
00:34:13
00:34:13
00:34:18
00:34:19
00:34:20
00:34:21
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117

5332
5117
5330
5742
5491
5600
5340
5366
5112
5021
5131
5356
5028
5511
5213
5361
5517
5695
5654
5030
5201
5289
5036
5238
5450
5181
5278
5276
5685
5047
5636
5341
5018
5627
5043
5413

5325
5610
5062
5192

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

RENATA GALVAO

FABIA QUELE BARBOSA DE FREITAS
RENALICE CARDOSO DO CARMO LIMA
WILIANE BRANDAO NASCIMENTO
ELAINE DE JESUS CERQUEIRA
JUCILENE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA RAMOS
RITA DE CASSIA MENEZES DE MATTOS
SONIA GARCIA AMORIM

ESTHER ROSADO LIMA

AMANDA COSMO DA SILVA
FERNANDA OLIVEIRA BASTOS
SAMARA SOUZA DA SILVA

ANA PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
EVELYN CERQUEIRA DA SILVA LIMA
JULIANA MICHELLE LIMA DA SILVA
SCHIMENE DE JESUS SANTOS
FERNANDA LEITE CERQUEIRA
RENATA LEITE CERQUEIRA

MARIANA CARNEIRO SILVA

ANA PAULA SOSIN RODRIGUEZ
JOICE MELO ALVES DE SOUZA
MAYANE TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
ANDREIA ALVES DE SOUZA

LORENA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
CAMILA BEZERRA BARBOSA GUEDES
JACIMARIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MARILIA OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE
MARILENE SANTOS DE JESUS
RAFAELA SANTOS SANTANA

AYALLA GONCALVES SANTOS
LUCIELLE DA SILVA CONCEICAO GOMES
RITA DE CASSIA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ALINE SOARES DA SILVA

LUANA NERE PEREIRA

ARENILSEN NUNES OLIVEIRA SILVA

ADRIELE MIRANDA MAGALHAES
FONSECA

REGINA CELLY MACHADO DOS SANTOS
KAROLYNE FONSECA COUTINHO
CINARIA OLIVEIRA SILVA LEITE
JEOVANIA DA SILVA BASTOS
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42
41
65
29
37
46
42
44
16
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29
22
45
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42
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29
22
42
40
44
61
42
42
31
26
22
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37
26
43
24
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00:34:23
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:34:44
00:34:48
00:34:51
00:34:51
00:35:02
00:35:05
00:35:07
00:35:07
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:35:27
00:35:33
00:35:34
00:35:42
00:35:42
00:35:45
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:36:31
00:36:33
00:36:38
00:36:40
00:36:48
00:36:50
00:36:57
00:36:58
00:37:10
00:37:10
00:37:15
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:24

00:37:31
00:37:38
00:38:04
00:38:06

CRONOMAIS.COM.BR



118

119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

153

5193

5216
5424

5420
5141
5357
5719
5294
5273
5401
5060
5718
5061

5512
5728
5255
5092
5444
5566
5121
5215

5038
5228
5314
5086
5443
5352
5271
5163
5057
5459
5349
5324
5172

5375

5270

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

JESSICA MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDES

JULIANA SANTANA SILVA

ANA BARBARA SANTOS SOUZA DE
REZENDE

ROSINEIDE VASCONCELOS FERNANDES
GEISA QUEIROZ RIBEIRO

SAMILLY LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

TAYNANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MIRELLE TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA KAROLINE ARAUJO SILVA
WIRNA MARIA SILVA DUARTE
CAROLINE ARAUJO DA SILVA MOREIRA
TATIANE SANTOS COSTA

CELESTE CRISTINE FREITAS OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

FABIANE ALMEIDA SOUZA PACHECO
VANESSA BARREIROS LIMA

LUIZA ALEXANDRA PASSOS DE SOUZA
EDVANIA PINTO SILVA

BEATRIZ PINHEIRO RODRIGUES
JENNEFFER JULIANA ARAUJO SILVA
FABIOLA LEONE ALVES DE CASTRO

JULIANA PEREIRA PETRONILIO DOS
SANTOS

ANDREZA DE ARAUJO ALBERNAZ
LANDYANNE BARBOSA RIBEIRO
PRISCILA DOS SANTOS VELOSO
DIVANIA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO MALTEZ
ARIADNE DE SOUZA CAZUMBA
ROSANGELA VIEIRA DOS REIS

MARIA CELIA SANTOS

HELORIANE BATISTA SANTANA
CARLA DA SILVA VITORIO

CLAUDIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ROQUELINE MAIA NASCIMENTO DIAS
REBECA DOS SANTOS JUSTO

ISABELLA LORENA CANUTO
DAMASCENO

TAYANNE PIMENTA TRAVASSOS
MARQUES

MARIA APARECIDA PIMENTA MARQUES
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5KM FEM

51
43
25
29
20
16
30
26
35
44

b e o e e e e A o e o A o B

47
30
18
36
26
18
46
28

b e e T o e A o B o B |

29
33
39
48
40
51
57
26
36
28
36
24
28

b e o e T T e e e o e e o e o A o B

CRONOMAIS

(%]

nw nu u u u u u um nw u u u u u u u uvu u

nwu O u u u u u u u u u u um

00:38:09

00:38:13
00:38:25

00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:30
00:38:31
00:38:34
00:38:34
00:39:01
00:39:03
00:39:07
00:39:07

00:39:08
00:39:11
00:39:24
00:39:36
00:39:37
00:39:39
00:40:02
00:40:10

00:40:13
00:40:14
00:40:20
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:30
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:40:56
00:41:02
00:41:03

00:41:06

00:41:08

CRONOMAIS.COM.BR



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184

185
186
187
188
189
190

5456
5664
5242
5237
5364
5560
5370
5360
5098

5292
5306
5189

5603
5561
5178
5020
5616

5611
5291
5533
5293
5129
5282
5202
5653
5187
5625
5598
5272

5599
5421

5108
5322
5468
5605
5304
5027

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

CINDI SILVA CAMPOS

MICHELLE DA SILVA ARAUJO
LUANA SOUZA DA SILVA FALCAO
LINDAURA OLIVEIRA SOUZA
SICLEIDE SILVA DOS SANTOS
JANAIR MARQUES DE C SANTIAGO
TAILINE VITORIA CERQUEIRA
SCARLET SILVA SANTOS DO CARMO

ELLEN HILDA SOUZA DE ALCANTARA
OLIVEIRA

MICAELI LIMA DA SILVA

PAMELA DAYSE ALBERNAZ DOS SANTOS

JAQUELINE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
SILVA

JULIANE LEITAO RAMOS

JANE SUELI RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
IZA LINA SANTANA PASSOS

AMANA LUIZA TELLES DE ALMEIDA

LARISSA PERLLA DOS SANTOS
CARVALHO

KEYLLA DOS SANTOS PADUA
MAYSA BARRETO VALLADARES
GILCARA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
MICHELLE DIAS DE SOUZA CORREIA
FERNANDA FERREIRA HORA

MARLI SANTOS DA SILVA LEITE
JORGISLENE FERREIRA

MARIA STELA JESUS DA MOTA
JANICE DOS SANTOS BRITO

LIZ GABRIELLE FERREIRA SACERDOTE
JUCIARA LINS SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA QUEIROZ DA CRUZ
SANTOS

JUCICLEIDE SANTOS CARVALHO

ALINE CHAHOUD ADORNO
VASCONCELOS

ERICA CAROLINE

RAIZA ANEMBERGUE DA SILVA
DAIANE SILVA REIS

JULIELE SOUZA DA SILVA
NIVIA SILVA DE JESUS

ANA MARLY SILVA DE JESUS
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00:41:09
00:41:11
00:41:22
00:41:26
00:41:31
00:41:39
00:41:48
00:41:56
00:42:31

00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:41

00:42:41
00:42:49
00:42:55
00:42:55
00:43:02

00:43:04
00:43:05
00:43:05
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:43:15
00:43:17
00:43:40
00:43:43
00:43:49
00:43:53
00:43:54

00:44:03
00:44:11

00:44:12
00:44:20
00:44:21
00:44:21
00:44:35
00:44:37
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227

5342
5022
5509
5068
5720
5391
5710
5427
5040

5229
5066
5531

5329
5140
5350
5095
5435

5716
5613
5351
5412
5275
5029
5379

5626
5231
5152
5093
5501
5378
5180
5404

5367
5714
5051
5368
5016

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

RITA MARIA DOS REIS

AMANDA PRADO ALMEIDA

EVANI CARVALHO REBOUCAS
DAIANE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
THAIANE MACHADO DA SILVA
VITORIA GOMES

RUANA VITORIA RODRIGUES ARAUJO
ANA CARLA SILVA

ANNA VITORIA CONCEICAO NUNES
ALVES

LARA MAGNAGO
DAIANA DOS SANTOS ALCANTARA

GEOVANNA DE ARAUJO SOUZA
OLIVEIRA

REJANE DE JESUS SANTOS
GABRIELLA CANUTO DAMASCENO
ROSALIA ARAUJO MATOS
ELILANDIA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

ANDRESSA MARIA FERNANDES
GUIMARAES PINHEIRO

TAINA NASCIMENTO MARQUES

LAIS BARBOSA OLIVEIRA

ROSANE MACIEL DA CRUZ SOUZA
ELAINE SANTOS MODERNO

MARILEIDE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA

THAYNA EVELLY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CONCEICAO

LOUISE FARIAS SANTOS

LARISSA SILVA DUARTE

GRAZIELE CERQUEIRA SANTOS

ELAINE MARQUES E MARQUES
EMANUELLY FRANCA BRITO GOMES
THAIZE DE JESUS SANTOS ARNALDO
IZIANE DE JESUS CARNEIRO CERQUEIRA

KEILA DOREA DA SILVA CAMPOS
BATISTA SANTOS

STEFANY DOS ANJOS FARIAS
STEPHANE DO ROSARIO SIMAO
BIANCA MOTA PEREIRA

SUYA SANTANA PINTO

ALINE ARAUJO FEITOSA
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00:44:39
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:44:54
00:44:58
00:45:03
00:45:04

00:45:21
00:45:23
00:45:25

00:45:33
00:45:38
00:45:46
00:45:51
00:46:07

00:46:09
00:46:42
00:47:04
00:47:16
00:47:36
00:47:40
00:47:45

00:47:53
00:47:57
00:48:17
00:48:23
00:48:43
00:48:49
00:48:49
00:48:51

00:48:52
00:49:11
00:49:27
00:49:36
00:49:59
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228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

5171

5686
5090
5232
5569
5562
5482
5046
5402
5729
5241
5359

5256
5177
5623
5447
5374
5403
5203
5706
5280
5568
5377

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

ISABELLA DE SOUZA ARNALDO
GONCALVES

RAIANE DE JESUS CARVALHO

EDITH SUZANA MENEZES DA SILVA
LAURA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
JOANA GRAZIELA FELIX GAMA
JAQUELINE ELCHOMI SILVA

DEBORA ARISTIMUNHA PACHE
AURENILZA RIBEIRO AMORIM OLIVEIRA
YASMIM SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
VANESSA DE ALMEIDA SILVA

LUANA AGUIAR SOUSA SANTANA

SAYONARA PIMENTA OLIVEIRA
BITTENCOURT

MABEL DE SOUZA PACHECO
IVONILDE DE JESUS ABREU SANTOS
LETICIA SOUZA LIMA

BRUNA NATHALIE MAGALHAES BUENO
TAMIRES BASTOS DOS SANTOS
.VIVIANE FERNANDES DA SILVA
JOSANE SERRA GONZAGA
JAQUELINE GOMES ARAGAO
MARINALVA DE JESUS SANTOS
JISELY LIMA DE SOUZA

THAIS OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
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00:50:12

00:50:24
00:50:27
00:50:42
00:51:33
00:52:08
00:52:15
00:52:24
00:52:58
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:40

00:54:13
00:54:24
00:55:48
00:58:01
00:58:03
00:59:08
01:00:24
01:04:27
01:06:02
01:11:17
01:11:18
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